Following are the list of Questions taken by the Teachers
1. Current syllabus is need based

4 - Strongly Agree

3 - Agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly Disagree

117 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

2.Curriculum having current content

4 - Strongly Agree

3 - Agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly Disagree

117 responses

@ Strongly Agree
® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree




3.Programmes outcomes of the syllabi is well defined

4 - Strongly Agree

3 - Agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly Disagree

117 responses

@ sStrongly Agree
® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

4.Curriculum having good academic flexibility

4 - Strongly Agree

3 - Agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly Disagree

117 responses

@ Strongly Agree
® Agree

@ Neutral

® Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree




5.The course content fulfils the need of students

4 - Strongly Agree

3 - Agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly Disagree

117 responses

@ Strongly Agree
® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

6. Need of review of the syllabus

4 - Strongly Agree

3 - Agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly Disagree

117 responses

@ Strongly Agree
® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree




7.Curriculum enhanced employability

4 - Strongly Agree

3 - Agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly Disagree

117 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

8.5% @ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

A
43.6% v

8.Computer facilities are made available for ICT based teaching to students

4 - Strongly Agree

3 - Agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly Disagree

117 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree




9. I have the freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of teaching

4 - Strongly Agree

3 - Agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly Disagree

117 responses

@ Strongly Agree
® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

10.The infrastructure such as classrooms, staff rooms, laboratories, library, and
ICT facilities in the college are adequate

4 - Strongly Agree

3 - Agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly Disagree

117 responses

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
16.2% ® Ag

@ Neutral
Disagree
8.5% ® 0 -
@ Strongly Disagree




Average score per questions

Question Average Score
(Out of 4)

1. Current syllabus is need based 3.1

2. Curriculum having current content 3.0

3. Programmes outcomes of the syllabi is well defined 3.0

4. Curriculum having good academic flexibility 3.0

5. The course content fulfils the need of students 2.9

6. Need of review of the syllabus 2.8

7. Curriculum enhanced employability 2.6

8. Computer facilities are made available for ICT based 3.1
teaching to students

9. I have the freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of 3.1
teaching

10. The infrastructure such as classrooms, staff rooms, 2.9

laboratories, library, and ICT facilities in the college are
adequate




Feedback Question Wise Average Score Graph
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Key findings from the Survey

1.Teachers are unanimously of the view that the present syllabus is need based and
has content beneficial to the present generation.

2.They firmly believe that the syllabus is well defined and has good academic
flexibility.

3.They were of mixed view about the utility of the content of the very syllabus
serving the need of the students and employment generation potential.

4.Almost half of the faculties were of the view that they couldn't adopt new
strategies of teaching and also there is need to revamp the infrastructure .

In a nutshell the faculties have provided significant drawbacks in certain areas
which shall need to be addressed for the betterment .



